
 

N O T I C E 

  
  

It is hereby notified for the information of all concerned that 

Semester I students can contact the Teacher-in-Charge of the 

respective department offering the GE paper opted by them, in case 

they are facing any issues related to their classes.   

 

The list of the teacher-in-charge of various departments is attached 

for your kind reference. 

S.No. 

 
Teacher In Charge Department 

 
1 

Dr. Ravindra Kumar 
9555450007 

ravindrakumar@hinducollege.ac.in 

 
Botany 

 
2 

Dr. Charu Kumar 
9717448722 

ckumar@hinducollege.du.ac.in 

Chemistry & B.Sc. 
Physical Sciences 

(Chemistry) 

 
3 

Dr. Lovleen Gupta 
9871405057 

lgupta@hinducollege.du.ac.in 

 
Commerce 

 
4 

Dr. Nidhi Dhamija 
9910911779 

nidhidhamija@hinducollege.ac.in 

 
Economics 

 
5 

Dr. Arvind Chaudhury 
8826462472 

arvindc@hinducollege.ac.in 

 
English 

AECC-English 

 
6 

Dr. Rameshwar Rai 
9711177909 

dr.rameshwarrai@gmail.com 

 
Hindi 

AECC-Hindi 

 
7 

Dr. Ratan Lal 
9818426159 

ratanlal@hinducollege.du.ac.in 

History 
BA Prog 

 
8 

Dr. Nidhi Chawla 
9910010281 

nidhimalhotra@hinducollege.ac.in 

 
Mathematics 

 
9 

Dr. Ananya Barua 
9953302811 

abarua@hinducollege.du.ac.in 

 
Philosophy 
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 For all technical issues the following support staff may be 

contacted- 

 

1. Narender Ravish  9650718788 

2. Vikram    9871519107 

3. Mr. Subodh Jaiswal  9873068897 

 

 

(Prof. Anju Srivastava) 

Principal 

 
10 

Dr. Aparna Saxena 
9818015996 

asaxena@hinducollege.du.ac.in 

Physics & B.Sc. Physical 
Sciences (Electronics) 

 
11 

Dr. Seema Das 
9971488825 

seemadas@hinducollege.ac.in 

 
Political Science 

 
12 

Dr. Jagmohan 
9910472026 

jagmohan@hinducollege.du.ac.in 

 
Sanskrit 

AECC-Sanskrit 

 
13 

Dr. Twinkle Pal 
9811830225 

twinklepal@gmail.com 

 
Sociology 

 
14 

Dr. Debasree Goswami 
9810580180 

dgoswami@hinducollege.ac.in 

 
Statistics 

 
15 

Dr. Neetu 
9810906308 

neetu@hinducollege.du.ac.in 

 
Zoology 

 
16 

Shri Jai Inder Pal 
9871527774 

 
Physical Education 

 
17 

Dr. Pallavi Saxena 
9873245631 

pallavienvironment@gmail.com 

 
Environmental 

Science 
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